
Memo. No. KMC / Pharma / 14 /21 	 Dated: - 09.04 2021 

Department of Pharmacology 
Katihar Medical College, Katihar 

To, 
The Academic Director 
Katihar Medical College, 
Katihar. 

Sub.: - Submission of Monthly Attendance report of MBBS 31st  Batch for the Period of 
03/03/2021 to 31/03/2021. 

Semester: - 3rd 
	

Batch: - 31st  

S. 
No. 

Roll 
No. 

Name Attendance (in %) 
No. of Theory 

Classes 
Attended/Total 
Theory Classes 

Percentage of 
Theory Class 

Attended 

No. of Practical 
Classes 

Attended/Total 
Practical Classes 

Percentage of 
Practical 

Class 
Attended 

01 01 Aarfa Ahsan 12/12 100 04/05 80 
02 02 Abadullah Khan 12/12 100 04/05 80 
03 03 Abdul Hamid 12/12 100 04/05 80 
04 04 Abhijeet Kumar Sin :h 11/12 91.6 04/05 80 
05 05 Adil Aftab 07/12 58.3 04/05 80 
06 06 Aditi Kumari 12/12 100 04/05 80 
07 07 Aditya Kumar 11/12 91.6 04/05 80 
08 08 Aditya Raj 10/12 83.3 05/05 100 
09 09 Afnan Akhtar 09/12 75 04/05 80 
10 10 Aiysha Noor Mohammad 100 •12/12 04/05 80 

11 Akanksha Kumari 12/12 100 05/05 100 
12 I 12 Akash Swami 10/12 83.3 04/05 80 
1.3 
14 

13 Akshra Kriti 10/12 83.3 05/05 100 
14AneeqaLabeeb 91.6 04/05 80 

15 15AshifShahzad 0/12 83.3 04/05 80 
16 16Ashna Malka 91.6 05/05 100 
17 17 Ashwani Kumar Singh 09/12 75 04/05 80 
18 18 12/12 100 05/05 100 
19 19Attir Khurshid 0/12 83.3 04/05 80 
20 20 Atul Diwakar 0/12 83.3 03/05 60 
21 21Ayni Perveen 0/12 83.3 04/04 100 
22 22Ayushi Mishra 09/12 75 04/04 100 

23 23Bushra Fatima 100 04/04 100 

24 24 Faizan Ahmad 11/12 91.6 03/04 75 
25 25 GhalibRahman Ansari 11/12 91.6 04/04  100 
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26 26 Ghulam Yazdani 11/12 91.6 04/04 100 
27 27 Hafsa Parween 11/12 91.6 04/04 100 
28 28 Harshit Sinha 10/12 83.3 04/04 100 
29 29 . Iba Rayat 05/12 41.6 03/04 75 
30 30 Ismaiel Yahya 11/12 91.6 04/04 100 
31 31 Jyoti Sinha 10/12 83.3 04/04 100 
32 32 Kainat Naaz 12/12 100 04/04 100 
33 33 Kausar Ali 10/12 83.3 03/04 75 
34 34 Mantasha Fatima 11/12 91.6 03/04 75 
35 35 Md Aamir Subhani 11/12 91.6 04/04 100 
36 36 Md Akmal Reza 11/12 91.6 04/04 100 
37 37 Md Ejaz Anjum 10/12 83.3 03/04 75 
38 38 Md Kabir Alam 10/12 83.3 04/04 100 
39 39 Md Razaul Mustafa 08/12 66.6 03/04 75 
40 40 Md Rehan Akhtar 10/12 83.3 04/04 100 
41 41 Md Saifullah Ansari 11/12 91.6 02/02 100 
42 42 ' Md Shadab 12/12 100 02/02 100 
43 43 Md Shahid 09/12 75 02/02 100 
44 44 Md Shahid Afridi 11/12 91.6 02/02 100 
45 45 Md Shahrukh Mustacieem Wahidi 10/12 83.3 02/02 100 
46 46 Md Tahsin Raza 09/12 75 02/02 100 
47 47 Mohammad Hassan Bin Ozair 12/12 100 02/02 100 
48 48 Mohammad Obaid 06/12 50 00/02 100 
49 49 Mohd Yawar Khan 12/12 100 02/02 100 
50 50 Mohit Singh 11/12 91.6 02/02 100 
51 51 Nafisa Khatun 10/12 83.3 02/02 100 
52 52 Nafisa Shahin 12/12 100 02/02 100 
53 53 Nazmin Ara 11/12 91.6 02/02 100 
54 54 Nesarullah Akhtar 10/12 83.3 02/02 100 
55 55 Nida Fatima Andaleeb 12/12 100 02/02 100 
56 56 Nikhil Raj 11/12 91.6 02/02 100 
57  57 Nisha Kumari 10/12 83.3 02/02 100 
58  58 Prabhash Kumar 09/12 75 02/02 100 

59  59 Prabhat Kumar 08/12 66.6 02/02 100 

60 60 Pragya 10/12 83.3 02/02 100 
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61  61 Pragya Prachi 10/12 83.3 03/04 75 

62 62 Ra'nandani 07/12 58.3 03/04 75 

63 63 Rida Ahmad 12/12 100 04/04 100 

64 64 Ritesh Singh 10/12 83.3 03/04 75 

65 65 Saadya Sultana 11/12 91.6 04/04 100 

66  66 Sadia Zafar 12/12 100 04/04 100 

67 67 Sakshi Verma 09/12 75 03/04 75 

68 68 Sami Iqbal 09/12 75 03/04 75 

69 69 Sana Zafar 11/12 91.6 04/04 100 

70  70 Saurav Ranjan 07/12 58.3 02/04 50 

71  71, Saurav Suman 10/12 83.3 04/04 100 

72  72 Shaifali Tiwari 06/12 50 03/04 75 

73  73 Shazia Ahmad 11/12 91.6 04/04 100 

74 74 Shivam Raj 08/12 66.6 03/04 75 

75 75 Smriti Kumari 12/12 100 04/04 100  

76 76 Sumanjit Kumar 09/12 75 03/04 75  

77 77 Sumbul Malik 11/12 91.6 03/04 75 

78  78 Supriya Singh 06/12 50 03/04 75 

79 79 Suresh Kumar Saini 10/12 83.3 03/04 75 

80  80 Swati 11/12 91.6 03/04 75 

81 81 Taqueeur Rahman 10/12 83.3 02/04 50  

82 82 Vikas Pal 10/12 83.3 04/04 100 

83  83 Vinay Kumar 11/12 91.6 04/04 100 

84  84 Zobia Khan 09/12 75 03/04 75 

85  85 Awanish Ranjan 12/12 100 04/04 100 

86 86 Ifraj Khan 09/12 75 03/04 75  

87  87 Madhav Kumar Singh 07/12 58.3 02/04 50 

88  88 Mantasha Bari 08/12 66.6 04/04 100 

89 89 Abdul Shammi 08/12 66.6 02/04 50  

90 90 Md Meraj Hasan 06/09 66.6 03/03 100  

91 91 Newton Kumar 06/09 66.6  02/03 66.6   
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